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200602020000
55650

02/02/2006
02:55:24 PM

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE AMSOUTH
BANK

35 36 Lot#:47
Book:35 Pg:36
Sub:TANGLEW
OOD BY THE
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200604140001
74690

04/14/2006
10:38:25 AM

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

36 105 Lot#:1836
Book:36
Pg:105
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 2ND
ADDITION

200611290005
79510

11/29/2006
02:46:24 PM

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

35 36 Lot#:69
Book:35 Pg:36
Sub:TANGLEW
OOD BY THE
CREEK


