Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 13; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= TANGLEWOOD CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200602020000 55650	02/02/2006 02:55:24 PM	TANGLEWOO D CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AMSOUTH BANK			35	36		Lot#:47 Book:35 Pg:36 Sub:TANGLEW OOD BY THE CREEK FINAL PLAT
200604140001 74690	04/14/2006 10:38:25 AM	TANGLEWOO D CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			36	105		Lot#:1836 Book:36 Pg:105 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 2ND ADDITION
200611290005 79510	11/29/2006 02:46:24 PM	TANGLEWOO D CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC			35	36		Lot#:69 Book:35 Pg:36 Sub:TANGLEW OOD BY THE CREEK